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& Handheld Data Transfer
EXFO PPM-350C [S/N: 123456] m
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OLT ID: 02 Center<—> ONT ID:22
[JOB ID: Roger] PASS
; Wavelength Power Stat Date/Time
He (nm) (dBm) o | (MM/DD/YY HH:MM.SS)
1310 0.9 PASS BT Service sctivation repart EXFO
DROP 1490 71 PASS 10/01/09 13:45:28 i
1550 31 PASS =3
1310 1.2 PASS
ONT 1490 -7.4 PASS 10/01/09 13:54:32
1550 3.4 PASS
Comment: | ONT installed on the driveway side of the home close to side entry.
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PPM-353C

802.3ahE3K . .
FTTxEE =
PPM-352C PPM-353C

RN EE B -——ZEEH\RAEEXE (dBm)

1310 nm 8ZE-40 8Z-40

1490 nm 12F-40 12ZF-40

1550 nm 25Z-40 N/A
REMETHEE COZ|ONT COZ|ONT
REMESEEL (dBm) 1310 nm 8Z-30 8Z-30
ORL® (dB) 1550 nm 55 55
FIBEHR L (dB) 1.5 1.5
FKigi@EH (nm) 1310 nm 1260Z% 1360 1260%1360

1490 nm 1480Z 1500 1480Z 1500

1550 nm 15639ZF 1565 1639ZF 1565
NEARHEED o 9 (dB) 0.5 0.5
BAERK (hm) 1310/1490/1550 1310/1490
EEE 10N ENEESR, HEEGE 10N IREMNHEEDR, HHEGS

OPM#EX (EFHCW)

REMNEEE (dBm)

—RR A

R~ (HxWxD) 195 mm x 100 mm x 57 mm (7 ""/16inx 4 inx 2 V4in)

1o oz B8 0.4 kg (0.91b)

1550 nm 25Z-40 mE TERE -10°CZE50°C (14 °FE 122 °F)
ORL*® (dB) 1550 nm 55 GFHERE -40°CZ70 °C (-40 °FE158 °F)
WERFEERE > ¢ (dB) 05 Libopind:s 0%Z95% (JE4iEE)
BAERIK (nm) 1310/1490/1550 SRS (/)

FTTx R (R%) 35
OPM#EZ (CW) 80
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21 CFR 1040.10F0IEC
60825-1:2007 3RZ
(EVFLIEH)

IEC 60825-1:2007
21 CFR 1040.10
VISIBLE LASER RADIATION
AAVOID DIRECT EYE EXPOSURE
CLASS 3R LASER PRODUCT
650 <10 nm
Pout maximum <5mW (into free space)
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= iEER
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FCE#

FTTx#&: 1310/1490/1550 nm EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FCE#
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC

PPM-353C = PONIIZEit, BN RO, SEEZEY
R, i&AFBPON. EPON. GPON
FTTx#%: 1310/1490 nm

~f5l: PPM-352C-VFL-EA-EUI-91
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Jt: 010-65978180/ Lifs: 021-33687728/:%4/l: 0755-23995789
Pidg: www.linpu.com.cn Hi&E: 400-810-6068
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